

GIC- Global Inbound Closers is changing the lives of women globally with financial freedom

GIC- Global Inbound Closers was created to financially help women and children living in domestic abuse.

KINGSTON, ON, CANADA, May 9, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- GIC - Global Inbound Closers was created to financially enable women and children living in domestic violence and abuse. To create jobs for women who have no other source of income. And give a team of trained sales agents to entrepreneurs who need our services without the additional cost or stress of hiring sales agents. GIC is revolutionizing the Coaching and Course Creation industries by providing instant access to high producing, trained sales teams for no upfront charge.

Are you ready to supercharge your business with GIC Freedom?

About GIC Founder and CEO Tristan Bliss

As a child Tristan grew up with alcoholism and violence. Violence her mother endured and she and her siblings witnessed, as well as violence, emotional and mental abuse from her mother toward her and her siblings. She has now turned around a series of custody battles, court cases and fleeing for safety to founding GIC - Global Inbound Closers, creating a way for overtaxed entrepreneurs to

access trained Sales Teams to service their inbound calls and for women to have an income source which allows them the financial freedom to make the best choices for their life and their family. Tristan is committed to changing lives. From the sales people she has employed to the coaches and course creators GIC supports, there is only 1 mission: to raise the quality of lives for women and men

world wide.

Tristan recently was featured on Words, Women and Wisdom with Yvonne Silver.

For a complete download of the broadcast go to:

https://bbsradio.com/podcast/words-women-and-wisdom-show-april-27-2021.

For questions or interviews please email: TristanABliss@gmail.com

For more information on Global Inbound Closers visit: www.globalinboundclosers.com

Tristan Bliss
GIC-Global Inbound Closers
+1 343-263-3259
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/540682021

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.